
 

 

 

 

Monthly Fire Alarm Testing 2023 

The Monthly Fire Alarm Test will be performed by 
“ENEK” Electric Inc. on the dates outlined below. 

 

 

Building: HCC# 628 – 1005 and 1045 Nadalin Heights Milton ON 

Friday January 20     Friday July 21 

Friday February 17     Friday August 18 

Friday March 17     Friday September 15 

Friday April 21                Friday October 20 

Friday May 19     Friday November 17 

Friday June 16     Friday December 15 

 
Markus Brunath 
CEO 
Designated Master Electrician 
"ENEK" Electric Inc. 
ECRA/ESA Licence# 7004140 
 
P.O. Box # 132 
Millgrove ON 
L0R 1V0 
Office: 905-961-7037  
After Hours Technician: 289-684-9460 
Email: markenek@gmail.com 
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